
Fall 2023 

                                                           REGULAR FACULTY                       September 11, 2023 

NAME ROOM # OFFICE PH. # E-MAIL 

Avery, D. A3034 8928 davery@mun.ca 

Charman, C. A3040 8290  ccharman@mun.ca 

Clissold, B.  A3041 8276 bradleyc@mun.ca 

Deshaye, J. A3031 8983 jdeshaye@mun.ca 

Farquharson, D. A3038 2448 daninef@mun.ca 

Finley, R. A3024 8052 rfinley@mun.ca 

Geck, J. A3032 8058 jgeck@mun.ca 

Juhasz-Ormsby, A. A3012 6899 ajormsby@mun.ca 

Legge, V. A3023 8592 valerie@mun.ca 

Lockett, C. A3044 7699 clockett@mun.ca 

Lokash, J. A3013 8064 jlokash@mun.ca 

Loman, A. A3036 8293 aloman@mun.ca 

Lynde, D. A2047 3201 dlynde@mun.ca 

Moore, L. A3021 8296 lisam@mun.ca 

Ormsby, R. A3010 8275 rormsby@mun.ca 

Pedri, N. A3042 8067 npedri@mun.ca 

Polack, F. A3006 8055 fpolack@mun.ca 

Porter, M. A3007 8298 michelleporter@mun.ca 

Schipper, W.  A3027C 4406 schipper@mun.ca 

Skidmore, J. A3027B 8404 skidmore@mun.ca 

Staveley, A. A3008 8279 astaveley@mun.ca 

Thorne, S. A3009 8289 sethorne@mun.ca 

 

CONTRACTUALS 

NAME ROOM # OFFICE PH. # E-MAIL 

Citrome, J. PhD A3005 6942 jcitrome@mun.ca 

Colbert, C. PhD A2048 4499 ccolbert@mun.ca 

Hallett, D. PhD A3003 2010          dhallett@mun.ca 

Nolan, M. PhD A3035 8204 michaeln@mun.ca 

Skinner, D. PhD. SN4062 4516 d.skinner@mun.ca 

Staveley, H. PhD A2067 8461 helenes@mun.ca 

 

 

 

 



PER-COURSE 

NAME ROOM # OFFICE PH. # E-MAIL 

Austin-Bearns, L. SN4070 2300 l.austin@mun.ca 

Callahan, L.  lcallahan@mun.ca 

Campbell, C.  crc480@mun.ca 

Dohey, S.  sdohey@mun.ca 

Doyle, M. ED2000F 4562 mad225@mun.ca 

Drodge, R. A2069 3092 robyn.drodge@mun.ca 

Fitzpatrick, K. A3001 4067 s34kcf@mun.ca 

Gibson, I. A3001 4067 iang@mun.ca 

Gough, Douglas 

Walbourne 

(Writer-in-Residence) 

A3027D 8060 dwalbournego@mun.ca 

Hanlon, B.  bhanlon@mun.ca 

Hann, Y.  PhD SN4064 8117 yhann@mun.ca 

Hoskins, J. A2068 8482 jhoskins@mun.ca 

Hynes, J. A2045 8646 hynesjoelthomas@gmail.com 

Karnas, T. A3011 8037 tkarnas@mun.ca 

Kavanagh, E. ED1012 7649 e.kavanagh@mun.ca 

Langer, J.  james.langer@mun.ca 

Lawrence, R.   ruth@bluepinionfilms.com 

Lehman. S.   slehman@mun.ca 

Moffett, P.  paul.moffett@mun.ca 

Murphy, F. A2069 3092 fmurphy@mun.ca 

Murphy, G.  gfamurphy@mun.ca 

Power, L.  lauren@mun.ca 

Prowse, K.  (TF)  kmp182@mun.ca 

Ragoonath, C.  (TF) SN4059 4407 cragoonath@mun.ca 

Reynolds, D. SN4060 8057 dreynolds@mun.ca 

Rideout, K. A2068 8482 kjrideout@mun.ca 

Roberts, R.  rrr103@mun.ca 

Rowe, J. SN4058 7587 jnrowe@mun.ca 

Rowsell, M. PhD  mandy.rowsell@mun.ca 

Skanes, V.  v.skanes@mun.ca 

Smith, Caighlan (TF) SN4070 2300 cmis18@mun.ca 

Thorarinson, K.  kthorari@mun.ca 

Walsh, P.   peter@walshproductions.ca 

 

 

 



STAFF 

NAME ROOM # OFFICE PH. # E-MAIL 

Debbie Dunn A3026A 8297 dunn@mun.ca 

Wendy Mosdell-

Wadman 

A3022 8061 wmosdell@mun.ca 

Muscat, Savanna A3026 8742 smuscat@mun.ca 

Brenda Smith A3026 8056 brendas@mun.ca 

 

RETIREES 

NAME ROOM # OFFICE PH. 

# 

E-MAIL 

Dr. S. Algoo-Baksh   sbaksh@mun.ca 

Dr. P. Artiss   partiss@icloud.com 

Dr. F. Balisch   fbalisch@mun.ca 

Dr. R. Buchanan A2049 8283 rbuchana@mun.ca 

Mr. J. Byrne   jbyrne@mun.ca 

Dr. P. Byrne   pbyrne@mun.ca 

Dr. G. Casey   gcasey@mun.ca 

Dr. M. Cumming   mcumming@mun.ca 

Ms. M. Dalton A3029 8043 mdalton@mun.ca 

Dr. P. & Mrs. A. 

Gardner 

  averil@sympatico.ca 

Dr. N. Golfman   ngolfman@mun.ca 

Ms. J. Guthrie   jguthrie@mun.ca 

Mr. R. Hollett   rhollett@mun.ca 

Ms. S. Ingersoll   singerso@mun.ca 

Dr. S. Kromm   skromm@mun.ca 

Dr. L. Mathews A3004 8049 lmathews@mun.ca 

Dr. D. Nichol HH1021C 8119 dnichol@mun.ca 

Mr. S. O’Dea HH1021C 8119 sodea@mun.ca 

Dr. H. Peters   helenrkpeters@aol.com 

Dr. B. Schrank   bschrank@mun.ca 

Mr. R. Wallace   rwallace@mun.ca 

Ms. D. Walsh   donnaw@mun.ca 

Dr. R. Wood   rwood@mun.ca 

Dr. M. Woods   woods@mun.ca 

 


